0
S4200-SI Series
L2 Gigabit Access Switch
Appearance Description
S4200-10P-SI(R2)
 8x10/100/1000Base-T+2x100/1000Base-X (SFP)
 1 console
 AC power supply

Typical Application
Gigabit access in SMB network
Order Information
Product Description
S4200-10P-SI(R2)
L2 Gigabit Intelligent Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000Base-T and
2*100/1000Base-SFP ports, 100-240VAC Power Input
S4200-10P-P-SI(R2)
L2 Gigabit Intelligent Ethernet PoE Switch with 8*10/100/1000Base-T and
2*100/1000Base-SFP ports, 100-240VAC Power Input. 30w POE+ Supported. PoE
output 125W
S4200-28P-SI(R3)
L2 Gigabit Intelligent Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000Base-T and 4*
100/1000Base-SFP ports, 100-240VAC Power Input
S4200-28P-P-SI(R2)
L2 Gigabit Intelligent Ethernet PoE Switch with 24*10/100/1000Base-T and
4*100/1000Base-SFP ports, 100-240VAC Power Input. 30w POE+ Supported. PoE
output 375W
Email: comercial@netma.com.ar Website: www.netma.com.ar